TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Termination of Security Interest Recorded at Reel/Frame 2906/0211

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Legg Mason SBIC Mezzanine Fund, L.P.		l12/29/2004 l	LIMITED PARTNERSHIP: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Marco Wood Products Inc.
Street Address:	6400 E. Eleven Mile Road
City:	Warren
State/Country:	MICHIGAN
Postal Code:	48091
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1318134	HANDY HUT
Registration Number:	2147021	ULTRASIDE
Registration Number:	2711126	BACKYARDS BUILDINGS AND MORE
Registration Number:	2563891	SHEDMASTER
Registration Number:	2562022	SHEDMASTER

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (617)951-8736

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 617-951-8000

eileen.sullivan@bingham.com Email: Correspondent Name: Eileen Sullivan, Paralegal Bingham McCutchen LLP Address Line 1:

Address Line 2: 150 Federal Street

Boston, MASSACHUSETTS 02110 Address Line 4:

> TRADEMARK **REEL: 003015 FRAME: 0072**

900018470

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Eileen Sullivan
Signature:	/eileen sullivan/
Date:	01/25/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=marco wood#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003015 FRAME: 0073

LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and beet) CAREFULLY NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CSC Corporation Service Company* P.O. Box 591 Wilmington, DE 19899 (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INSTRUCTIONS (STATEMENT FILES) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INSTRUCTIONS (STATEMENT FILES) THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INSTRUCTIONS (STATEMENT AMENOMENT) TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified above with respect to security interest(c) of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified a social party of the Secured Party authoriting this Continuation Statement Identified a social party (in or partial). She name of easignes in Rem 7s or 7b and address of assignes in Rem 7s; and also give name of assignes in Rem 8s. AMENDMENT (full or partial). She name of easignes in Rem 7s or 7b and address of assignes in Rem 7s; and also give name of assignes in Rem 8s. AMENDMENT (FULL OF TAX INTEREDITY INT	CC FINANCING STATE	EMENT AMENDME	NT				
CSC Corporation Service Company® P.O. Box 591 Willimington, DE 19899 (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILHIO OFFICE USE CHL. IN THE PASSICIAL STATEMENT FILES OCH 141921-2 filed on 71142004 with the Michigan Socretary of State The PASSICIAL STATEMENT FILES OCH 141921-2 filed on 71142004 with the Michigan Socretary of State TERMANTON: Effectiveness of the Prescript Sement Identified above the twented with respect to secondly thereally of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident of the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident to the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident to the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident to the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident to the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Termination Statement is confident to the 18 distinct principle of the Second Party Autoriting the Incomment of the Second Party Autoriting the Incomment of the Incomment of the Second Party Autoriting the Incomment is confident to the Incomment of Incomm	LOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and i	back) CAREFULLY		20042	51211-6	12/29/8	4 01:38
CSC Corporation Service Company* P.O. Box 591 Wilmington, DE 19899 (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFICE USE ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OF THE SERVICE SPACE IS FOR FILLIAD OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OFFI ONLY INTERPRETATION OFFI ONLY INTERPR		IO	aiuc			•	
P.O. Box 591 Willmington, DE 19899 (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT REE F (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE CALLY In This PANICHOS STATEMENT STATEMENT STATEMENT AND STATEMENT STATEM		(min and many					
P.O. Box 591 Willmington, DE 19899 (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY NRITAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE? (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE COLLY NRITAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE? (800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE COLLY In the Revision of the Continued of the Statement Is an American Statement Is continued with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Pury authorities the Continued store the continued for the decidence price provided by applicable to continued for the decidence price provided by applicable to continued to the decidence price provided by applicable to continued to the decidence price provided by applicable to continued to the decidence price provided by applicable to the decidence price provided by applicable to continued to the decidence price provided by applicable to the decidence provided by applicable to the decidence price provided by applicable to the decidence price price and applications and applications to the decidence provided by applicable to the decidence price price and applications and applications to the decidence price price and applications and application	CSC Corporati	ion Service Compan	,,,e ¶				
(800) 927-9800 THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE S OUT 141521-2 filled on 7/14/2004 with the Michigan Secretary of State The REAL STATEMENT ABENDMENT OUT 141521-2 filled on 7/14/2004 with the Michigan Secretary of State TRANSPORT STATEMENT ABENDMENT OUT 141521-2 filled on 7/14/2004 with the Michigan Secretary of State TRANSPORT STATEMENT ABENDMENT TRANSPORT STATEMENT ABENDMENT TRANSPORT STATEMENT ABENDMENT TRANSPORT STATEMENT ABENDMENT THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY TRANSPORT ABENDMENT (The or partial). Only more of assignment identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secure Party subtriding this Continuation Statement is considered for the additional period provided by applicable low. ASSIGNMENT (but or partial). Only more of assignment identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secure Party subtriding this Continuation Statement is considered for the additional period provided by applicable low. ASSIGNMENT (but or partial). Only more of assignment in but on the continuation Statement is considered by the name of assignment in but no. ASSIGNMENT (but or partial). Only more of assignment in but no. ASSIGNMENT (but or party in Provided Information Statement is considered by the name of assignment in but no. ASSIGNMENT (but or party in Provided Information Statement is considered by a Debtor of assignment of assignment or but no. ASSIGNMENT (but or party in Provided Information Statement is considered by a Debtor of assignment of assignment or party of the Secure Party in Provided Information Statement is considered by a Debtor of assignment of assignment or assignment or assignment of assignment or assignment	P.O.	Box 591	" [
THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY NITILE, FRANCHIG STATEMENT FILE S							
Instruction STATEMENT FILES	(800)	927-9800	l,				
Intrinsic Plant of TATEMENT FILES Incl on 7/14/2004 with the Michigan Secretary of State In The RAMAICHS STATEMENT AMENANTED In the Secured Party Authoriting this Tearination Statement Incline Statement Inc	***************************************			THE ABOVE S	PACE IS FOR	R FILING OFFICE US	EONLY
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Plenoring Bilament Identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party numbration Statement and Continuation of the deditional protein growthing the Termination Statement is continued for the deditional protein growthing the Termination Statement is continued for the deditional protein growthed by applicable in bern 7s or 7s and address of seatings in the 7s and seatings in bern 7s or 7s and address of seatings in bern 7s; and also give name of seatings in bern 8. AMERIDIAENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party record. Check only gag of three two boxes. Asked bodg and the following three bosings in bern as agriculty of the Secured Party of record. Check only gag of three two boxes. Asked bodg and the following three boards in the season and provide appropriate information in terms 8 and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the dediction-inductions DELETE name. Give neod name AbDiname. Complete layer 7sor 7s. and adoctions in terms 5s and/or 7. CHANGE name and/or address. Please refer to the dediction-inductions DELETE name. Give neod name AbDiname. Complete layer 7sor 7s. and adoctions Delete 7s. and adoctions in the 7sor 7s. and adoctions Delete 7s.			- 60.		1b. This	FINANCING STATEMEN	T AMENDMENT !
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: AMENDMENT (Sub or partial): ASSIGNMENT (But or partial): AND check gas of the following three boses and provides appropriate information in items 6 and/or 22 Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. AND other (agas of the following three boses and provides appropriate information in items 6 and/or 22 Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. AND other (agas of the following dree boses and provides appropriate information in items 6 and/or 22 Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. AND other (agas of the following dree boxes and provides appropriate information in items 6 and/or 22 Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. AND other (agas of the following dree boxes and provides appropriate information in items 6 and/or 22 Secured Party of record. Check only gas of these two boxes. CHANGED INFORMATION SINUAL SILEST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX AND OTHER SILEST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX AND OTHER SILEST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX AND OTHER SILEST NAME SUFFIX AND OTHER SILEST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENOMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Amendment authorited by a Destor who add collateral or adds the suthorizing Deltor, or if this is an Imministration of DESTOR suthorizing this Amendment. So ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. BE NEWTOWALL LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFFIX MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX SUFF	عالى مى المراجع المراج			in encurity interestic) of th	REA	LESTATE RECORDS.	
ASSIGNMENT (viti or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7s or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c, and also give name of assigner in item 9. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment efforts Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only gag of these two boxes. Also chack gag of the following there loss and provide signoprise information in item 8 and/or 7. CIANAGE man and/or advance. Please and the following there loss and provide signoprise information in item 8 and/or 7. CIANAGE man and/or advance. Please and the following the signoprise information in item 9. CIANAGE man and/or advance. Please and the following the signoprise information in item 9. CIANAGE NEW COMMATION: Debtor or 100 to 4 defend in form 6s or 6s. CIRCLETT name. (Also record anne) DOD name. Comprise fam 7s or 7s and also sensitive fam 7s or 7s and also provided	CONTINUATION: Effectiveness	of the Financing Statement identified a					
AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two bosts. Also check gas of the following three bosts and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. Also check gas of the following three bosts and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE are and/or address. Exempting the debt information in items 6 and/or 7. CHANGE THE RECORD INFORMATION: Gas. CREANIZATION'S NAME MARCO WOOD PRODUCTS INC. Sh. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. PARENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. PARENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gas box. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor was add collateral or add the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and or other parts and or other parts and or other parts and or other parts and only can be for the parts and or other parts and other parts and other part	فاستحد فيرسد فيسترف والمراجع والمراجع		nd address of assistance in its	n 7c; and also nhe name	of ancience in 2	em 9.	
CHANGED CANAGE							
Inspection in processing and processing agents. It is to be detected in item 6s or 6s. Inspection in processing and control in control in processing and control in processing	Also check one of the following three box	tes and provide appropriate information	in items 6 and/or 7.			•	
See ORGANIZATION'S NAME MARCO WOOD PRODUCTS INC. Bb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: To. ORGANIZATION'S NAME To. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY ORGANIZATION To. O	In regards to changing the name/addre	es of a party.			ADDIN	itme: Complete Rem 7a or 7 mplete items 7e-7 <i>a (if appli</i>	b, and also item 7c; cable).
BILIPOYIDUAL'S LAST NAME CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: [7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME [7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME [7c. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME [7c. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION [7c. ORGANIZATION [7c. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 6, If any [7c. ORGANIZATION ID 6, If any [7c. ORGANIZATIONAL ID 6, If		<u> </u>					
CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: To. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		TS INC.					
Table Tabl	66. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	IAME	SUFFIX
TAE ORGANIZATION'S NAME To INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		DIMATION					
MAILING ADDRESS OTY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SERINSTRUCTIONS ADDITURED RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	CHANGED MEMA OF APOCO INCOM						
MAILING ADDRESS CITY STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any ORGANIZ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	KMATION:					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
SEEINSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 71. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	KMATION.					
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gibe box. Describe collateral deleted or side entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor whe adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR suthorizing this Amendment. SE. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. SUFFIX	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RMATION.	FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only gibe box. Describe collateral deleted or side entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor whe adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR suthorizing this Amendment. SE. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. SUFFIX	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	RMATION.					SUFFIX
AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collisteral deleted or sided, or give entire restated collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor whe adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 99. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	75. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS		CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor whe adds collateral or adds the authorizing beltor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INF- ORGANIZATIONS ADD'L INF- ORGANIZATIONS	O RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	CITY	ORGANIZATION	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor whe adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION	O RE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY	ORGANIZATION	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adda collatoral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	75. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFORGANIZATIONS AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZADEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	Ta. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Tb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZADEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZADEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZADEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adda collatoral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 8a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	75. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFORGANIZATIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adda collatoral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFORGANIZATIONS ADDITIONS ADDRESS ADDITIONS AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
adda collatoral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. Sa. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. Sb. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFORGANIZATIONS ADDITIONS ADDRESS ADDITIONS AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
98. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. 96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX	75. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS ADD'L INFORGANIZATIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH	O RE 76, TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	CITY 71. JURISDICTION OF		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
LEGG MASON SBIC MEZZANINE FUND, L.P. SIGN INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME SUFFIX	78. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 75. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZA DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH Describe collisteral deleted or deleted or deleted)	O RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	7f. JURISDICTION Of ateral description, or description, or description.	pe collateral assigned	7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, If any an Amendment authorize	COUNTRY
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH Describe collisteral deleted or The collisteral deleted or AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CH Describe collisteral or adds the authorizing D	O RE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION	7f. JURISDICTION Of ateral description, or description, or description.	pe collateral assigned	7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, If any an Amendment authorize	COUNTRY
DOPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ORE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION ATION IANGE): check only one box. added, or give entire restated college and the college	7f. JURISDICTION Of ateral description, or description, or description.	pe collateral assigned	7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, If any an Amendment authorize	COUNTRY
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ORE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION ATION IANGE): check only one box. added, or give entire restated college and the college	7f. JURISDICTION Of ateral description, or description, or description ateral description, or description at a description of a description of a description at a description of	pe collateral assigned	7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize rizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY
	7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME MAILING ADDRESS SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	ORE 76. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ATION ATION IANGE): check only one box. added, or give entire restated college and the college	7f. JURISDICTION Of ateral description, or description, or description ateral description, or description at a description of a description of a description at a description of	pe collateral assigned	7g. ORG	POSTAL CODE ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any an Amendment authorize rizing this Amendment.	COUNTRY

RECORDED: 01/25/2005

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003015 FRAME: 0074